Kolmikhiipe

11.13
11.06
10.78
10.74
10.59
10.56
10.46
10.43
10.31
10.12
(10)
10.11
10.10
10.03
10.01
9.95
9.93
9.91
9.84
9.80
9.76
(20)
9.76
9.54
9.53
9.49
9.47
9.42
9.19
9.16
9.13
9.09
(30)
9.05
9.02
9.02
8.82
8.74
8.73
8.59

Janeli Toomel

Elenor Koemets
Marleen Pléks

Kerli Kivimagi

Triinu Liiv

Maarja Paju

Helen Loik

Triinu Palmre

Andra Mihkelson
Getter Marie Lemberg

Veera Mur6tSeva
Krete Junson
Kristin Raudberg
Kertu Roose
Kirsti Anderson
Alina Kaddrova
Klarika Kaldmaa
Margot Meri

Kati Juurik
Veronica Zaro

Laura Marton
Elina Anderson
Liisa Loit

Linda Tjuljukova
Kristel Soonets
Anette Koiv
Kersti Kiinnapas
Karmen Lilienthal
Liis Roose
Annabel Luuk

Vivijan Villak

Cathlin Rennu
Valeria Sergejeva
Anastassia Rdbkina
Grete Helena Roose
Anna Svets

Katrin Jaani

14.03.1994 Tartu SS Kalev
02.09.1994 Tartu U. ASK
27.10.1994 KJK Vike
05.01.1995 KJK Vike
26.02.1993 KJK Ldunalbvi
13.01.1993 KJK L&unaldvi
22.02.1994 SK Elite Sport
22.07.1994 KJK Ldunalbvi
22.02.1994 Tartu U. ASK
25.02.1995 Tartu U. ASK

02.11.1995 SK Pirita
07.08.1995 Rapina SK
31.01.1995 Audentese SK
07.08.1995 Tartu U. ASK
06.08.1993

12.05.1994 NPSK Narvic
29.03.1995 Nomme KJK
30.04.1996

30.08.1995

16.11.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev

09.12.1995

07.12.1995

19.07.1994 KIK TIPP
28.01.1996 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
23.02.1995 Tartu U. ASK
15.03.1995 Ré&pina SK
07.02.1994 KJK TIPP
20.01.1995 Tartu SS Kalev
03.11.1996 Tartu U. ASK
23.04.1996 Tartu U. ASK

19.04.1996

03.11.1995

14.10.1995 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
04.01.1995 SK Mit$

19.02.1995 Tartu SS Kalev
26.07.1994 SK Tsefei
15.11.1996

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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t14
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t15
t15
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t14
t13
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tb
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t15
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t12
t13
tb

t13
tb
tb
t13
tb
tb
t13
t12
t12

t12
t13
tb
tb
tb
tb
t12

Voru
Tartu
Rakvere
Voru
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Voru
Tartu
Tartu

Voru
Véru
Véru
Tartu
Tartu
Ahtme
Tallinn
Tartu
Tartu
Voru

Rakvere
Tartu
Voru
Ahtme
Tartu
Voru
Véru
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu

Tartu
Tartu
Ahtme
Ahtme
Tartu
Ahtme
Tartu

17.01.2009
13.12.2008
03.03.2009
17.01.2009
13.12.2008
13.12.2008
07.03.2009
17.01.2009
13.12.2008
13.12.2008

17.01.2009
17.01.2009
17.01.2009
14.01.2009
13.12.2008
10.01.2009
28.01.2009
13.12.2008
13.12.2008
17.01.2009

03.03.2009
13.12.2008
17.01.2009
03.01.2009
13.12.2008
17.01.2009
17.01.2009
13.12.2008
13.12.2008
13.12.2008

13.12.2008
13.12.2008
03.01.2009
28.03.2009
14.01.2009
03.01.2009
13.12.2008



